for the Bidder)  

INR 10,000/- (Indian Rupee Ten Thousand Only) to be submitted in 
the form of DD / Banker’s Cheque, along with the bid in favour of 
“CGM (PP&D), APDCL payable at Guwahati” 

15 Bid Security applicable for the Bidder  

Earnest Money INR 1100/- per kW (Indian Rupees One thousand 
one hundred per kW) for the capacity quoted and  
to be submitted in the form of Bank Guarantee along with the bid 
in favour of CGM (PP&D) APDCL, payable at Guwahati. Minimum 
validity period upto 03 Months, may be extended as per request / 
instruction of APDCL 

16 
Construction Performance  Bank Guarantee 
to be submitted by successful bidders  

INR 5500 /- per kW (Indian Rupees Five thousand five hundred 
per kW) for the capacity allotted and to be to be submitted in the 
form of Bank Guarantee in favour of CGM (PP&D) APDCL, 
payable at Guwahati. Minimum validity period upto 12 Months 
with an extended claim period of 6 months, which may be 
extended as per request / instruction of APDCL